			Home
	ATO
	SCM50ASL PRO
ATO - SCM50ASL PRO
Below are all the different types of ATO. Select the device of your choice, to download the manual
 Search
					Click here to download the manual
Contents
 S C M 5    Specificat    E   E       0 A S L PRO    3 way active    Features    25mm soft dome tweeter    Full    SL    spec 97234mm bass driver    ATC 75mm    Super Dome    mid driver    On board ATC grounded plane 350W Tri amplifier   LF contour control    Clip indication    6 year warranty     ions Drivers   HF 25mm  Mid 75mm  LF 234mm Amplitude Linearity    2dB    70Hz  1 7kHz Cut off Frequencies   6dB  free standing    38Hz  22kHz   Horizontal Dispersion     80    Coherent Vertical Dispersion     10    Coherent Max  Continuous SPL  I metre    I 1 2dB Crossover Frequencies   380Hz  3 5kHz  Input Connectors   Male XLR Input Sensitivity   IV Input Sensitivity Trim     6dB Input Impedance   Balanced  gt  lOkQ  Amplifier Output  Bass 200W  Mid 1 00W  High 50W Filters   Even Order Crit
...
			Home
	ATO
	SCM50ASL PRO
© Sitemap - Copyright 2010-2020